<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found	d in this DPA between it	and [_Cuyahoga	Falls City Sc	hools
] ("Originating LEA") which is dated [January 13] this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer only to privacy protections, and Provider's signat price, term, or schedule of services, or to any ot Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may win the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material service Agreement; or three (3) years after the dasend the signed Exhibit "E" address: legal@canva.com.	s, 2022], to any other er") through its signatur cure shall not necessaril her provision not address provided by Subscribir withdraw the General Offichange in the services	e below. This Gen ly bind Provider to essed in this DPA. ng LEA to the Prov fer in the event of and products list	eral Offer shall estail of the Provider and ider to suit the use it (1) a material of the original orig	extenduch as nd the unique change in a tingen in a tin
_				
Canva PtyoListined by:				
BY: Jason Wilmot 8361BAECB1E147B	Date: January 13	, 2022		
Printed Name:Jason Wilmot	Title/Position	n: <u>Head of Educati</u>	ion	
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Appearate Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEO of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DE ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	EA and the Provider shal	II therefore be bou] and the	und by the same Provider. **PRI	terms OR TO
5 5 404 6	D	00		

By: <u>Brent Shafer</u> Date: <u>2023-11-28</u>

Printed Name: Brent Shafer Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Perrysburg Ex Vill School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Brent Shafer

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u> Address: <u>140 E. Indiana Ave</u>

Phone: <u>4198728840</u>

Email: bshafer@perrysburgschools.net